15th Annual First Coast USBC Open Championship
Sorted By Event, Division
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Place
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#94 Brown

#18 BFFC Strickland
#23 No Doubt 2

#6 Ten & Donel

#29 We Strike Alot
# 16 Cannon

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Team, Team Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name
1 #29 We Strike Alot
2 #16 Cannon

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Doubles, Doubles Hdcp, Handicapped

Place

Team name
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Northrup, Jaime / James, Jason D
Kemp, JimmieL, J/ Few, Kent W
Mayo, Danidl / Johnson, Josh L

Van Doren, Wayne R / Luck, James D
Cisnero, Joshua G / Evans, Dewayne A
Haacker, Dan W / Russell, Daryl J
Russell, Daryl J/ Margo, Roy

Evans, DonnaM / Roberts, Brett J
Cousins, Michael E / Johnson, Corey M
Farris, Stephen O, Jr / Mahoney, Ryan
Falu, SandraN / Aubin, Scott N
Baakel, Timothy E / Evans, William J
Goodson, Jodi M / Smith, Dallas J, Sr
Rowe, ThomasL / Race, Marshall A

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Doubles, Doubles Scratch, Scratch

Place

Team name

1

Mayo, Daniel / Johnson, Josh L

First Coast USBC
Final Prize Listing

Entry
94
18
23
6
29
16

$4,674.00

Entry
29
16

$320.00

$4,994.00

Entry

39
29

41
57

63
57
29

25
27
32

$4,332.00

Entry
29

Score
2,792
2,767
2,722
2,707
2,696
2,667

Score
1,504

Prize
$1,800.00
$1,000.00

$800.00
$572.00
$362.00
$140.00

Prize
$240.00
$80.00

Prize
$1,400.00
$700.00
$357.00
$325.00
$294.00
$264.00
$233.00
$203.00
$172.00
$142.00
$111.00
$81.00
$25.00
$25.00

Prize
$180.00

From
Jacksonville, FL

JACKSONVILLE, FL

St. Johns, FL
St. Augustine, FL
Jacksonville, FL

Green Cove Springs, FL

From
Jacksonville, FL

Green Cove Springs, FL

From
Jacksonville, FL
Jacksonville, FL
Jacksonville, FL
Jacksonville, FL
Jacksonville, FL
Jacksonville, FL
Jacksonville, FL
Jacksonville, FL
Jacksonville, FL
Jacksonville, FL
Jacksonville, FL
St. Johns, FL
Jacksonville, FL
Orange Park, FL

From
Jacksonville, FL
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First Coast USBC
Final Prize Listing
15th Annual First Coast USBC Open Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

2 Russell, Daryl J/ Margo, Roy
3 Farris, Stephen O, Jr / Mahoney, Ryan
4 Cline, Douglas R / Metlika, Brian T

Total prizes awarded in this division: $360.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $4,692.00
Singles, Singles, Handicapped
Place Team name
1 Washington, Kenneth E
2 Perez, Ann C
3 Johnson, Josh L
4 Mayo, Daniel
5 Strickland, Nicholas
6 Dorsey, Vince
7 Black, Martin J
7 Shafer, Don
9 Baldwin, SaraH
10 Kauffman, Alexis
11 Stick, Jeff E
12 Falu, SandraN
13 Goguen, Brian J
14 Graham, James |
15 Cuffe, LisaM
15 Giroux, CharlesR
15 Haradon, Jon
18 Aubin, Scott N
19 Bohannon, Bruce A
20 Garcia, Steven J
21 Cousins, Michael E
21 Saenz, Andrew W
23 Few, Kent W
23 Apolinario, Paul J
25 Ruckd, Larry
25 Sudduth, John E
Total prizes awarded in this division: $4,052.00

Singles, Singles Scratch, Scratch

Team name
Johnson, Josh L
Perez, Ann C
Mayo, Daniel
Saenz, Andrew W
Apolinario, Paul J
Graham, James |

Place

o U1 WE P

5
29
54

Entry

33
71
29
29
18
84

1

49
34
12

5
63
19

6
56
59

5
70
52
57
55
39
74

8
69

Entry
29
71
29
55
74
19

1,476
1,435
1,401

Score

787
786
770
769
765
763
753
753
749
747
742
738
737
736
735
735
735
734
733
732
730
730
729
729
728
728

$90.00
$70.00
$20.00

Prize
$850.00
$425.00
$304.00
$233.00
$192.00
$166.00
$144.00
$144.00
$131.00
$124.00
$118.00
$114.00
$109.00
$104.00

$94.67

$94.67
$94.66
$86.00
$81.00
$77.00
$70.00
$70.00
$61.00
$61.00
$52.00
$52.00

Prize
$125.50
$125.50

$42.00

$35.00
$29.00
$27.00

Jacksonville, FL
Jacksonville, FL
Jacksonville, FL

From

Jacksonville, FL
Jacksonville, FL
Jacksonville, FL
Jacksonville, FL

JACKSONVILLE, FL

Jacksonville, FL

Green Cove Springs, FL

Jacksonville, FL
St Augustine, FL
Jacksonville, FL
Jacksonville, FL
Jacksonville, FL
Jacksonville, FL
Jacksonville, FL
St. Augustine, FL
Jacksonville, FL
St Augustine, FL
Jacksonville, FL
Jacksonville, FL
Jacksonville, FL
Jacksonville, FL
Jacksonville, FL
Jacksonville, FL
Jacksonville, FL
Jacksonville, FL
Jacksonville, FL

From

Jacksonville, FL
Jacksonville, FL
Jacksonville, FL
Jacksonville, FL
Jacksonville, FL
Jacksonville, FL
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First Coast USBC
Final Prize Listing
15th Annual First Coast USBC Open Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

7 Garcia, Steven J 52 719 $26.00 Jacksonville, FL
8 Aubin, Scott N 5 716 $25.00 Jacksonville, FL
9 Davis, Richard L 85 712 $20.00 Orange Park, FL
Total prizes awarded in this division: $455.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $4,507.00

All Events, All Events Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Mayo, Daniel 29 2,243 $180.00 Jacksonville, FL
2 Johnson, Josh L 29 2232 $90.00 Jacksonville, FL
3 Shafer, Don 43 2,203 $82.00 Jacksonville, FL
4 Strickland, Nicholas 18 2,199 $73.00 JACKSONVILLE, FL
5 Maley, Tim 24 2,183 $66.00 St. Johns, FL
6 Perez, AnnC 44 2,182 $60.00 Orange Park, FL
7 Kemp, JimmieL 39 2172 $55.00 Jacksonville, FL
8 Giroux, CharlesR 56 2,171 $50.00 Jacksonville, FL
9 Evans, DonnaM 63 2,165 $45.00 Jacksonville, FL
10 Few, Kent W 39 2,160 $41.00 Jacksonville, FL
11 Washington, Kenneth E 33 2,157 $37.00 Jacksonville, FL
12 Falu, SandraN 5 2143 $34.00 Jacksonville, FL
13 Neighbors, Caleb G 43 2,138 $30.00 Jacksonville, FL
14 Mank, KimM 6 2136 $27.00 St Augustine, FL
15 Baakel, Timothy E 25 2129 $21.50 St Johns, FL
15 Travis, Brian K 3B 2129 $21.50 Jacksonville, FL
17 Brown, Bill A 55 2,107 $17.00 Jacksonville, FL
18 Burnett, Robert E 35 2100 $14.00 Jacksonville, FL
19 Alvarez, Oscar 36 2,089 $11.00 St Augustine, FL
Total prizes awarded in this division: $955.00

All Events, All Events Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Mayo, Daniel 29 2,243 $160.00 Jacksonville, FL
2 Johnson, Josh L 29 2,232 $80.00 Jacksonville, FL
3 Perez, Ann C 4 2,134 $51.00 Orange Park, FL
4 Fitzgerald, Douglas R 18 2,075 $34.00 JACKSONVILLE, FL
5 Mahoney, Ryan 29 2,072 $25.00 Jacksonville, FL
6 Few, Kent W 39 2,055 $20.00 Jacksonville, FL
7 Baakel, Timothy E 25 2,048 $15.00 St Johns, FL
8 Fairbanks, Chad F 2 2042 $10.00 St Augustine, FL

Total prizes awarded in this division: $395.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,350.00
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Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

First Coast USBC
Final Prize Listing
15th Annual First Coast USBC Open Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

$15,543.00

Final Prize Listing

Mar 25, 2020 05:17 PM

Page4 of 4



