## **Final Prize Listing**

# 15th Annual First Coast USBC Open Championship Sorted By Event, Division

## Team, Team Hdcp, Handicapped

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	#94 Brown	94	2,792	\$1,800.00	Jacksonville, FL
2	#18 BFFC Strickland	18	2,767	\$1,000.00	JACKSONVILLE, FL
3	#23 No Doubt 2	23	2,722	\$800.00	St. Johns, FL
4	#6 Ten & Done I	6	2,707	\$572.00	St. Augustine, FL
5	#29 We Strike Alot	29	2,696	\$362.00	Jacksonville, FL
6	# 16 Cannon	16	2,667	\$140.00	Green Cove Springs, FL

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$4,674.00

## Team, Team Scratch, Scratch

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	#29 We Strike Alot	29	2,672	\$240.00	Jacksonville, FL
2	# 16 Cannon	16	2,597	\$80.00	Green Cove Springs, FL

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$320.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$4,994.00

## Doubles, Doubles Hdcp, Handicapped

<b>Place</b>	Team name	Entry	<b>Score</b>	<b>Prize</b>	<u>From</u>
1	Northrup, Jaime / James, Jason D	64	1,530	\$1,400.00	Jacksonville, FL
2	Kemp, Jimmie L, Jr / Few, Kent W	39	1,507	\$700.00	Jacksonville, FL
3	Mayo, Daniel / Johnson, Josh L	29	1,504	\$357.00	Jacksonville, FL
4	Van Doren, Wayne R / Luck, James D	54	1,485	\$325.00	Jacksonville, FL
5	Cisnero, Joshua G / Evans, Dewayne A	41	1,482	\$294.00	Jacksonville, FL
6	Haacker, Dan W / Russell, Daryl J	57	1,477	\$264.00	Jacksonville, FL
7	Russell, Daryl J / Margo, Roy	5	1,476	\$233.00	Jacksonville, FL
8	Evans, Donna M / Roberts, Brett J	63	1,470	\$203.00	Jacksonville, FL
9	Cousins, Michael E / Johnson, Corey M	57	1,463	\$172.00	Jacksonville, FL
10	Farris, Stephen O, Jr / Mahoney, Ryan	29	1,459	\$142.00	Jacksonville, FL
11	Falu, Sandra N / Aubin, Scott N	5	1,458	\$111.00	Jacksonville, FL
12	Baakel, Timothy E / Evans, William J	25	1,436	\$81.00	St. Johns, FL
13	Goodson, Jodi M / Smith, Dallas J, Sr	27	1,432	\$25.00	Jacksonville, FL
13	Rowe, Thomas L / Race, Marshall A	32	1,432	\$25.00	Orange Park, FL

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$4,332.00

## **Doubles , Doubles Scratch, Scratch**

<u>Place</u>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<b>From</b>
1	Mayo, Daniel / Johnson, Josh L	29	1,504	\$180.00	Jacksonville, FL

## **Final Prize Listing**

## 15th Annual First Coast USBC Open Championship

## Sorted By Event, Division

2	Russell, Daryl J / Margo, Roy	5	1,476	\$90.00	Jacksonville, FL
3	Farris, Stephen O, Jr / Mahoney, Ryan	29	1,435	\$70.00	Jacksonville, FL
4	Cline, Douglas R / Metlika, Brian T	54	1,401	\$20.00	Jacksonville, FL

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$360.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$4,692.00

## Singles, Singles, Handicapped

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Washington, Kenneth E	33	787	\$850.00	Jacksonville, FL
2	Perez, Ann C	71	786	\$425.00	Jacksonville, FL
3	Johnson, Josh L	29	770	\$304.00	Jacksonville, FL
4	Mayo, Daniel	29	769	\$233.00	Jacksonville, FL
5	Strickland, Nicholas	18	765	\$192.00	JACKSONVILLE, FL
6	Dorsey, Vince	84	763	\$166.00	Jacksonville, FL
7	Black, Martin J	1	753	\$144.00	Green Cove Springs, FL
7	Shafer, Don	43	753	\$144.00	Jacksonville, FL
9	Baldwin, Sara H	49	749	\$131.00	St Augustine, FL
10	Kauffman, Alexis	34	747	\$124.00	Jacksonville, FL
11	Stick, Jeff E	12	742	\$118.00	Jacksonville, FL
12	Falu, Sandra N	5	738	\$114.00	Jacksonville, FL
13	Goguen, Brian J	63	737	\$109.00	Jacksonville, FL
14	Graham, James I	19	736	\$104.00	Jacksonville, FL
15	Cuffe, Lisa M	6	735	\$94.67	St. Augustine, FL
15	Giroux, Charles R	56	735	\$94.67	Jacksonville, FL
15	Haradon, Jon	59	735	\$94.66	St Augustine, FL
18	Aubin, Scott N	5	734	\$86.00	Jacksonville, FL
19	Bohannon, Bruce A	70	733	\$81.00	Jacksonville, FL
20	Garcia, Steven J	52	732	\$77.00	Jacksonville, FL
21	Cousins, Michael E	57	730	\$70.00	Jacksonville, FL
21	Saenz, Andrew W	55	730	\$70.00	Jacksonville, FL
23	Few, Kent W	39	729	\$61.00	Jacksonville, FL
23	Apolinario, Paul J	74	729	\$61.00	Jacksonville, FL
25	Ruckel, Larry	8	728	\$52.00	Jacksonville, FL
25	Sudduth, John E	69	728	\$52.00	Jacksonville, FL

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$4,052.00

## Singles, Singles Scratch, Scratch

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Johnson, Josh L	29	770	\$125.50	Jacksonville, FL
1	Perez, Ann C	71	770	\$125.50	Jacksonville, FL
3	Mayo, Daniel	29	769	\$42.00	Jacksonville, FL
4	Saenz, Andrew W	55	730	\$35.00	Jacksonville, FL
5	Apolinario, Paul J	74	729	\$29.00	Jacksonville, FL
6	Graham, James I	19	728	\$27.00	Jacksonville, FL

## **Final Prize Listing**

## 15th Annual First Coast USBC Open Championship

## Sorted By Event, Division

7	Garcia, Steven J	52	719	\$26.00	Jacksonville, FL
8	Aubin, Scott N	5	716	\$25.00	Jacksonville, FL
9	Davis, Richard L	85	712	\$20.00	Orange Park, FL

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$455.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$4,507.00

## All Events, All Events Handicap, Handicapped

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<u>Prize</u>	<b>From</b>
1	Mayo, Daniel	29	2,243	\$180.00	Jacksonville, FL
2	Johnson, Josh L	29	2,232	\$90.00	Jacksonville, FL
3	Shafer, Don	43	2,203	\$82.00	Jacksonville, FL
4	Strickland, Nicholas	18	2,199	\$73.00	JACKSONVILLE, FL
5	Maley, Tim	24	2,183	\$66.00	St. Johns, FL
6	Perez, Ann C	44	2,182	\$60.00	Orange Park, FL
7	Kemp, Jimmie L	39	2,172	\$55.00	Jacksonville, FL
8	Giroux, Charles R	56	2,171	\$50.00	Jacksonville, FL
9	Evans, Donna M	63	2,165	\$45.00	Jacksonville, FL
10	Few, Kent W	39	2,160	\$41.00	Jacksonville, FL
11	Washington, Kenneth E	33	2,157	\$37.00	Jacksonville, FL
12	Falu, Sandra N	5	2,143	\$34.00	Jacksonville, FL
13	Neighbors, Caleb G	43	2,138	\$30.00	Jacksonville, FL
14	Mank, Kim M	6	2,136	\$27.00	St. Augustine, FL
15	Baakel, Timothy E	25	2,129	\$21.50	St. Johns, FL
15	Travis, Brian K	35	2,129	\$21.50	Jacksonville, FL
17	Brown, Bill A	55	2,107	\$17.00	Jacksonville, FL
18	Burnett, Robert E	35	2,100	\$14.00	Jacksonville, FL
19	Alvarez, Oscar	36	2,089	\$11.00	St Augustine, FL
Total pri	zes awarded in this division:	\$955.00			

## All Events, All Events Scratch, Scratch

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Mayo, Daniel	29	2,243	\$160.00	Jacksonville, FL
2	Johnson, Josh L	29	2,232	\$80.00	Jacksonville, FL
3	Perez, Ann C	44	2,134	\$51.00	Orange Park, FL
4	Fitzgerald, Douglas R	18	2,075	\$34.00	JACKSONVILLE, FL
5	Mahoney, Ryan	29	2,072	\$25.00	Jacksonville, FL
6	Few, Kent W	39	2,055	\$20.00	Jacksonville, FL
7	Baakel, Timothy E	25	2,048	\$15.00	St. Johns, FL
8	Fairbanks, Chad F	2	2,042	\$10.00	St Augustine, FL

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$395.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$1,350.00

# **Final Prize Listing**

15th Annual First Coast USBC Open Championship Sorted By Event, Division

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$15,543.00